© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Retriggerable Single Shot
Rev: 1-A-062216
KRD9 SERIES
Wiring Diagram
Description
The KRD9 Series microcontroller timing circuit provides

The untimed load is optional.
Relay contacts are isolated.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT
VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY FUNCTION
TYPE
KRD9120B 12VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10s Energized
KRD92115MA 24VAC/DC Fixed 15m De-energized
KRD92115MB 24VAC/DC Fixed 15m Energized
KRD9220B 24VAC/DC Onboard 0.1 - 10s Energized
KRD93115MA 24VDC Fixed 15m De-energized
KRD9423B 120VAC Onboard 0.1 - 10m Energized
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays